PTA Catheter
REACH YOUR
DESTINATION
OPTIONS WITH PERFORMANCE™
When it comes to peripheral intervention, having a wide variety of available product
and treatment options is important. The Advocate™ PTA balloon catheter portfolio facilitates
demand for versatility by combining unique configurations into a broad matrix of balloon sizes
and catheter lengths. With its unique design, the Advocate helps to expand clinical treatment
options. Whether it’s treating the renal arteries or crossing tough, long lesions to restore
effective blood flow below the knee, the Advocate offers an excellent level of options,
with performance supporting your peripheral intervention needs.
4F to 7F Compatibility
Merit’s ThinTek™ technology creates a low-
profile balloon across a wide range of diameters
for exceptional insertion and withdrawal
Broad Matrix of Sizes
offers a full treatment portfolio for
above- and below-the-knee work with
balloon diameters from 2 mm to 12 mm
and lengths from 15 mm to 300 mm
Over-the-Wire Coaxial System
designed to track through long diffuse lesions
Guide Wire
Lumen
Inflation Lumen
16 ATM Maximum
Rated Burst Pressure
to handle resistant lesions
Transitionless Bond
for a safe and sleek withdrawal
Semi-Compliant Balloon
for vessel conformity, patient safety,
and fast procedural success
45–150 cm Catheter Lengths
to reach your destination
Serene® Hydrophilic
Technology
for durable lubricity in
balloon delivery
Merit Medical offers an integrated suite of products designed to support your interventional
procedures every step of the way. Visit us at Merit.com or contact your Sales Professional and
find out how we can help you deliver efficient, patient-focused, and cost-effective care.
Trifold Design
allows multiple inflations
and tight rewrap
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Guide Wire: 0.014" Sheath Compatibility: 4F up to 4 mm
Catheter Lengths: 90 cm – 130 cm – 150 cm Average Compliance: < 11%
Nominal Pressure: 8 ATM Marker Bands: Swaged 1.025 mm platinum/iridium
Rated Pressure: 16 ATM Coating: Serene hydrophilic coating
Advocate 0.014" PTA Catheter
Merit Medical’s below-the-knee masterclass
ORDERING INFORMATION
4F
SH
AFT
2 mm 2.5 mm 3 mm 3.5 mm 4 mm
15 mm A14020015090 A14025015090 A14030015090 A14035015090 A14040015090
90 cm
20 mm A14020020090 A14025020090 A14030020090 A14035000290 A14040020090
40 mm A14020040090 A14025040090 A14030040090 A14035040090 A14040040090
60 mm A14020060090 A14025060090 A14030060090 A14035060090 A14040060090
80 mm A14020080090 A14025080090 A14030080090 A14035080090 A14040080090
100 mm A14020100090 A14025100090 A14030100090 A14035100090 A14040100090
150 mm A14020150090 A14025150090 A14030150090 A14035150090 A14040150090
200 mm A14020200090 A14025200090 A14030200090 A14035200090 A14040200090
250 mm A14020250090 A14025250090 A14030250090 A14035250090 A14040250090
15 mm A14020015130 A14025015130 A14030015130 A14035015130 A14040015130
130 cm
20 mm A14020020130 A14025020130 A14030020130 A14035020130 A14040020130
40 mm A14020040130 A14025040130 A14030040130 A14035040130 A14040040130
60 mm A14020060130 A14025060130 A14030060130 A14035060130 A14040060130
80 mm A14020080130 A14025080130 A14030080130 A14035080130 A14040080130
100 mm A14020100130 A14025100130 A14030100130 A14035100130 A14040100130
150 mm A14020150130 A14025150130 A14030150130 A14035150130 A14040150130
200 mm A14020200130 A14025200130 A14030200130 A14035200130 A14040200130
250 mm A14020250130 A14025250130 A14030250130 A14035250130 A14040250130
300 mm A14020300130 A14025300130 A14030300130 A14035300130 A14040300130
15 mm A14020015150 A14025015150 A14030015150 A14035015150 A14040015150
150 cm
20 mm A14020020150 A14025020150 A14030020150 A14035020150 A14040020150
40 mm A14020040150 A14025040150 A14030040150 A14035040150 A14040040150
60 mm A14020060150 A14025060150 A14030060150 A14035060150 A14040060150
80 mm A14020080150 A14025080150 A14030080150 A14035080150 A14040080150
100 mm A14020100150 A14025100150 A14030100150 A14035100150 A14040100150
150 mm A14020150150 A14025150150 A14030150150 A14035150150 A14040150150
200 mm A14020200150 A14025200150 A14030200150 A14035200150 A14040200150
250 mm A14020250150 A14025250150 A14030250150 A14035250150 A14040250150
300 mm A14020300150 A14025300150 A14030300150 A14035300150 A14040300150
16 ATM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Guide Wire: 0.018" Sheath Compatibility: 4F up to 7 mm* – 5F for 8-9 mm
Catheter Lengths: 45 cm – 90 cm – 130 cm – 150 cm Average Compliance: < 11%
Nominal Pressure: 8 ATM Marker Bands: Swaged 1.025 mm platinum/iridium
Rated Pressure: 12 – 16 ATM Coating: Serene hydrophilic coating
*Except for the 7.0 mm x 250 mm catheters which are 5F
Advocate 0.018" PTA Catheter
The right mix for intricate above- and below-the-knee work
ORDERING INFORMATION
4F 5F
SH
AFT
2.0 mm 2.5 mm 3.0 mm 3.5 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm 6.0 mm 7.0 mm 8.0 mm 9.0 mm
40 mm A18040040045 A18050040045 A18060040045 A18070040045
45 cm
60 mm A18040060045 A18050060045 A18060060045 A18070060045
40 mm A18030040090 A18035040090 A18040040090 A18050040090 A18060040090 A18070040090 A18080040090 A18090040090
90 cm
60 mm A18020060090 A18025060090 A18030060090 A18035060090 A18040060090 A18050060090 A18060060090 A18070060090 A18080060090 A18090060090
80 mm A18020080090 A18025080090 A18030080090 A18035080090 A18040080090 A18050080090 A18060080090 A18070080090 A18080080090 A18090080090
100 mm A18020100090 A18025100090 A18030100090 A18035100090 A18040100090 A18050100090 A18060100090 A18070100090 A18080100090
150 mm A18030150090 A18035150090 A18040150090 A18050150090 A18060150090 A18070150090
200 mm A18030200090 A18035200090 A18040200090 A18050200090 A18060200090
250 mm A18040250090 A18050250090 A18060250090
20 mm A18020020130
130 cm
40 mm A18030040130 A18035040130 A18040040130 A18050040130 A18060040130
60 mm A18020060130 A18025060130 A18030060130 A18035060130 A18040060130
80 mm A18020080130 A18025080130 A18030080130 A18035080130 A18040080130 A18050080130 A18060080130 A18070080130
100 mm A18020100130 A18025100130 A18030100130 A18035100130 A18040100130 A18050100130 A18060100130 A18070100130
150 mm A18020150130 A18025150130 A18030150130 A18035150130 A18040150130 A18050150130 A18060150130 A18070150130
200 mm A18020200130 A18025200130 A18030200130 A18035200130 A18040200130 A18050200130 A18060200130 A18070200130
250 mm A18020250130 A18025250130 A18030250130 A18035250130 A18040250130 A18050250130 A18060250130 A18070250130
300 mm A18020300130 A18025300130 A18030300130
20 mm A18020020150
150 cm
40 mm A18030040150 A18035040150 A18040040150 A18050040150 A18060040150
60 mm A18020060150 A18025060150 A18030060150 A18035060150 A18040060150
80 mm A18020080150 A18025080150 A18030080150 A18035080150 A18040080150 A18050080150 A18060080150 A18070080150
100 mm A18020100150 A18025100150 A18030100150 A18035100150 A18040100150 A18050100150 A18060100150 A18070100150
150 mm A18020150150 A18025150150 A18030150150 A18035150150 A18040150150 A18050150150 A18060150150 A18070150150
200 mm A18020200150 A18025200150 A18030200150 A18035200150 A18040200150 A18050200150 A18060200150 A18070200150
250 mm A18020250150 A18025250150 A18030250150 A18035250150 A18040250150 A18050250150 A18060250150 A18070250150
300 mm A18020300150 A18025300150 A18030300150
16 ATM 14 ATM 12 ATM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Guide Wire: 0.035" Sheath Compatibility: 3 to 7 mm on 5F, 8 to 10 mm on 6F, 12 mm diameter on 7F
Catheter Lengths: 75 cm – 130 cm Average Compliance: < 11%
Nominal Pressure: 8 ATM Marker Bands: Swaged 1.025 mm platinum/iridium
Rated Pressure: 10 – 16 ATM Coating: Serene hydrophilic coating
ORDERING INFORMATION
5F 6F 7F
SH
AFT
3.0 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm 6.0 mm 7.0 mm 8.0 mm 9.0 mm 10.0 mm 12.0 mm
20 mm A35030020075 A35040020075 A35050020075 A35060020075 A35070020075 A35080020075 A35090020075 A35100020075 A35120020075
75 cm
40 mm A35030040075 A35040040075 A35050040075 A35060040075 A35070040075 A35080040075 A35090040075 A35100040075 A35120040075
60 mm A35030060075 A35040060075 A35050060075 A35060060075 A35070060075 A35080060075 A35090060075 A35100060075 A35120060075
80 mm A35030080075 A35040080075 A35050080075 A35060080075 A35070080075 A35080080075 A35090080075 A35100080075
100 mm A35030100075 A35040100075 A35050100075 A35060100075 A35070100075 A35080100075 A35090100075 A35100100075
150 mm A35030150075 A35040150075 A35050150075 A35060150075 A35070150075
200 mm A35030200075 A35040200075 A35050200075 A35060200075 A35070200075
20 mm A35030020130 A35040020130 A35050020130 A35060020130 A35070020130 A35080020130 A35090020130 A35100020130 A35120020130
130 cm
40 mm A35030040130 A35040040130 A35050040130 A35060040130 A35070040130 A35080040130 A35090040130 A35100040130 A35120040130
60 mm A35030060130 A35040060130 A35050060130 A35060060130 A35070060130 A35080060130 A35090060130 A35100060130 A35120060130
80 mm A35030080130 A35040080130 A35050080130 A35060080130 A35070080130 A35080080130 A35090080130 A35100080130
100 mm A35030100130 A35040100130 A35050100130 A35060100130 A35070100130 A35080100130 A35090100130 A35100100130
150 mm A35030150130 A35040150130 A35050150130 A35060150130 A35070150130
200 mm A35030200130 A35040200130 A35050200130 A35060200130 A35070200130
16 ATM 14 ATM 12 ATM 10 ATM
Advocate 0.035" PTA Catheter
The right mix for larger vessel PTA
All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Before using refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
1.801.253.1600
1.800.35.MERIT
Merit Medical Europe, Middle
East, & Africa (EMEA)
Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE
Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands
+31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
merit.com
403220001_004  ID021119